No
. 1
93
 E
 /
9-
20
20

R
14
Notes
MNHU_ INSERTS AND CUTTER
15
 END MILL 1TJ1B...X
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION
Ø
D M Ø
d
1
L
a
LT
Designation D d1 LT L a M Z IK
1TJ1B010017X4R00 10 9,8 31,5 17 3,5 M6 2 4,2 3 0,01
1TJ1B011017X4R00 11 9,8 31,5 17 3,5 M6 2 4,1 3 0,01
1TJ1B012017X4R00 12 11,8 31,5 17 3,5 M6 3 4,0 3 0,01
1TJ1B013017X4R00 13 11,8 31,5 17 3,5 M6 3 3,9 3 0,01
1TJ1B016023X5R00 16 13 40,8 23 3,5 M8 4 4,6 3 0,03
1TJ1B020023X6R00 20 18 42,8 23 3,5 M10 5 3,1 3 0,05
1TJ1B025027X7R00 25 21 49 27 3,5 M12 7 2,4 3 0,08
MNHU040202R-M
4
3,1
R0,2

1 2
SM18-041-00 (0,5Nm) TXPLUS06x90-B
1 = Insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
16
 END MILL 1TJ1D...W
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 1835 B
Ø
D
Ø
d
L2
LT
L1
a
Designation D d LT L1 L2 a Z IK
1TJ1D016025W3R00 16 16 90 25 66,5 6 2 3,5 3 0,11
1TJ1D020025W4R00 20 20 90 25 66,5 6 3 4,2 3 0,18
1TJ1D025030W5R00 25 25 100 30 68,5 6 4 4,9 3 0,31
1TJ1D032035W6R00 32 32 110 35 74,5 6 5 3,5 3 0,59
17
Gr
ad
e

SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM30-068-30 (1,1Nm) TX08x90-B
1 = Insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
18
 END MILL 1TJ1D...X
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION
Ø
D M Ø
d
1
L
a
LT
Designation D d1 LT L a M Z IK
1TJ1D016023X5R00 16 13 40,8 23 6 M8 2 3,5 3 0,02
1TJ1D020035X6R00 20 18 54,8 35 6 M10 3 4,2 3 0,06
1TJ1D025035X7R00 25 21 57 35 6 M12 4 4,9 3 0,09
1TJ1D032043X8R00 32 29 67 43 6 M16 5 3,5 3 0,21
1TJ1D040043X8R00 40 29 67 43 6 M16 6 2,6 3 0,25
19
Gr
ad
e

UNHU060320R-HF 1) 0,20/0,80 positive high feed geometry
 1) remachine cutter body  = P      = M      = K      = N      = S      = H
SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM30-068-30 (1,1Nm) TX08x90-B
1 = Insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
20
 END MILL 1TJ1D...
EXCHANGEABLE HEAD SYSTEM
Ø
D Ts
L
a
LT
Designation D LT L a Ts Z IK
1TJ1D016026TRR00 16 37,9 26 6 T10 2 3,5 3 0,03
1TJ1D020026TSR00 20 40 26 6 T12 3 4,2 3 0,05
1TJ1D025032TUR00 25 49,1 32 6 T15 4 4,9 3 0,09
21
Gr
ad
e

20 SM30-068-30 (1,1Nm) TX08x90-B WS-0059 (28,0Nm)
25 SM30-068-30 (1,1Nm) TX08x90-B WS-0061 (28,0Nm)
1 = Insert screw   2 = Torx-bit   3 = Wrench
22
 END MILL 1TJ1F...W
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 1835 B
Ø
D
Ø
d
L2
LT
L1
a
Designation D d LT L1 L2 a Z IK
1TJ1F020030W4R00 20 20 100 30 75 8 2 3,5 3 0,21
1TJ1F025040W5R00 25 25 100 40 68 8 3 4,7 3 0,32
1TJ1F032040W5R00 32 25 100 40 68 8 4 4,9 3 0,36
MNHU090408R-M
8,
6
5,9

SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM35-088-10 (3,0Nm) TX10x90-B
1 = Insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
23
 END MILL 1TJ1F...X
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION
Ø
D M Ø
d
1
L
a
LT
Designation D d1 LT L a M Z IK
1TJ1F020035X6R00 20 18 54,8 35 8 M10 2 3,5 3 0,07
1TJ1F025035X7R00 25 21 57 35 8 M12 3 4,7 3 0,10
1TJ1F032043X8R00 32 29 67 43 8 M16 4 4,9 3 0,22
1TJ1F040043X8R00 40 29 67 43 8 M16 5 3,7 3 0,26
MNHU090408R-M
8,
6
5,9

1 2
SM35-088-10 (3,0Nm) TX10x90-B
1 = Insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
24
 END MILL 1TJ1G...W
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 1835 B
Ø
D
Ø
d
L2
LT
L1
a
Designation D d LT L1 L2 a Z IK
1TJ1G025030W5R00 25 25 100 40 68 10,5 2 5,0 3 0,32
1TJ1G032040W6R00 32 32 110 38 64 10,5 3 5,3 3 0,60
MNHU110608R-M
10
,7
8,1

SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM40-100-10 (4,5Nm) TX15x90-B
1 = Insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
25
 END MILL 1TJ1G...X
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION
Ø
D M Ø
d
1
L
a
LT
Designation D d1 LT L a M Z IK
1TJ1G025035X7R00 25 21 57 35 10,5 M12 2 5,0 3 0,10
1TJ1G032043X8R00 32 29 67 43 10,5 M16 3 5,3 3 0,22
1TJ1G040043X8R00 40 29 67 43 10,5 M16 4 5,0 3 0,26
MNHU110608R-M
10
,7
8,1

e
 = P      = M      = K      = N      = S      = H
SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM40-100-10 (4,5Nm) TX15x90-B
1 = Insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
26
 SHOULDER MILL TJ1D
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
LT
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 LT a Z IK
TJ1D032R00 32 16 30 32 6 5 3,5 3 0,12
TJ1D032R01 32 16 30 32 6 4 3,5 3 0,09
TJ1D040R00 40 16 38 40 6 6 2,6 3 0,24
TJ1D040R01 40 16 38 40 6 5 2,6 3 0,24
TJ1D050R00 50 22 45 40 6 7 2,0 3 0,33
TJ1D050R01 50 22 45 40 6 6 2,0 3 0,33
TJ1D063R00 63 22 47 40 6 8 1,5 3 0,47
TJ1D063R01 63 22 47 40 6 7 1,5 3 0,48
27
Gr
ad
e

UNHU060320R-HF 1) 0,20/0,80 positive high feed geometry
 1) remachine cutter body  = P      = M      = K      = N      = S      = H
SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM30-068-30 (1,1Nm) TX08x90-B
1 = Insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
28
 SHOULDER MILL TJ5F
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
LT
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 LT a Z IK
TJ5F040R00 40 16 38 40 8 5 3,7 3 0,26
TJ5F050R00 50 22 45 40 8 6 2,8 3 0,37
TJ5F063R00 63 22 55 40 8 7 2,1 3 0,62
TJ5F080R00 80 27 70 50 8 9 1,6 3 1,30
MNHU090408R-M
8,
6
5,9

e
 = P      = M      = K      = N      = S      = H
SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM35-088-10 (3,0Nm) TX10x90-B
1 = Insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
29
 SHOULDER MILL TJ_G
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
LT
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 LT a Z IK
TJ5G040R001) 40 16 38 40 10,5 4 5,0 3 0,26
TJ6G050R00 50 22 45 40 10,5 4 3,8 3 0,35
TJ5G050R001) 50 22 45 40 10,5 5 3,8 3 0,37
TJ6G063R00 63 22 55 40 10,5 4 2,9 3 0,57
TJ5G063R001) 63 22 55 40 10,5 6 2,9 3 0,62
TJ6G080R00 80 27 70 50 10,5 4 2,2 3 1,17
TJ5G080R001) 80 27 70 50 10,5 8 2,2 3 1,25
TJ6G100R00 100 32 85 50 10,5 6 1,7 3 1,99
TJ5G100R001) 100 32 85 50 10,5 10 1,7 3 2,12
1)narrow pitch (only for short chips producing materials)
MNHU110608R-M
10
,7

e
 = P      = M      = K      = N      = S      = H
SPARE PARTS
1 2
SM40-100-10 (4,5Nm) TX15x90-B
1 = Insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
30
 SHOULDER MILL TJ_J
ADAPTION ACC. TO DIN 8030
LT
a
Ød1
Ød
ØD
Designation D d d1 LT a Z IK
TJ5J050R001) 50 22 45 45 13,8 4 5,4 3 0,41
TJ6J063R00 63 22 55 45 13,8 4 3,9 3 0,66
TJ5J063R001) 63 22 55 45 13,8 6 3,9 3 0,71
TJ6J080R00 80 27 70 50 13,8 5 2,9 3 1,21
TJ5J080R001) 80 27 70 50 13,8 7 2,9 3 1,30
TJ6J100R00 100 32 85 55 13,8 6 2,2 3 2,11
TJ5J100R001) 100 32 85 55 13,8 9 2,2 3 2,19
TJ6J125R00 125 40 100 63 13,8 7 1,7 3 3,74
TJ5J125R001) 125 40 100 63 13,8 11 1,7 3 3,86
1)narrow pitch (only for short chips producing materials)
MNHU140708R-M
9,2
Ø5,5